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Pin Type
Porcelain Insulator

JIANGXI QOCI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD. JIANGXI QOCI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD. JIANGXI QOCI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD. JIANGXI QOCI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD. JIANGXI QOCI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD. JIANGXI QOCI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.
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Jiangxi QOCI Electric CO.,LTD.
Click to visit the official website

3.85±0.3kg

Type
Standard Applied
Main Dimensions
              Diameter D:
              Height     H:
              Creepage Distance

ST-20/J(R)
IEC 383-1

175mm
185mm
400mm

13kN

20kV
135kV

65kV
85kV
180kV

3.85±0.3kg

TECHNICAL DATA

QOCI

Cantilever Load

Rated Voltage
Impulse withstand voltage

Power Frequency Wet Withstand Voltage
Power Frequency Dry Withstand Voltage
Power Frequency Puncture Voltage

Weight

https://www.qociinsulator.com
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